T/Guard2 System
Fiber Optic
Power Transformer
Winding Temperature
Monitoring System
Fiber Optic Temperature Sensors
Technical Specifications

- DIN Rail mounting brackets
- External panelmount LED display
SYSTEM ORDERING CODES:
Neoptix, Inc. - 1415 Frank-Carrel, suite 220 - Québec (Québec) G1N 4N7  Canada - Phone : (418) 687-2500 - Fax : (418) 687-2524 - info@neoptix.com
TG2 -      - A      - C      - R      - D
Number of channels:
1 = 1 channel
n = n channels
16 = 16 channels
Analog Output:
1 = 0-10V (optional)
2 = 4-20 mA (standard)
Relay block
0 = None
8 = 8 Form-C (standard)
16 = 16 Form C
Communication (TCP/IP
and IEC-61850 built-in)
1 = RS-232 (standard)
2 = RS-485 Half-Duplex
3 = RS-485 Full-Duplex
4 = MODBUS Half-Duplex
5 = MODBUS Full-Duplex
6 = DNP 3.0
7 = Other (specify)
On-board Datalogging
Memory:
0 = none
1 = Datalogging (standard)
Neoptix, Inc. is a Qualitrol company
T2™ Temperature probe
This temperature probe is designed to withstand initial manufacturing conditions,
including kerosene desorption and heat runs, as well as long term oil immersion
and vibration. The T2 probe consists of a 400-microns OD solid-state crystal and
optical fiber sheathed with an oil permeable protective PTFE Teflon sheath. Only
chemical resistant dielectric materials are used for these temperature probes.
The temperature range is -80ºC to +250ºC. The probes can be embedded in a
standard spacer or attached directly onto any other location inside power
transformer copper windings. All T2 optical temperature probes are available in
custom length from 1 to 25 meters.
T2K™ Temperature probe
Answering the needs of specific customers, T2K probe version has the same
accuracy and long term performances than our standard T2 probe with the
advantage of being constructed using a Teflon jacket with Kevlar threads. As for
the standard T2, the T2K features  an oil permeable protective white Teflon helix
“spiral wrap” providing an optimal mechanical strength. This probe is available in
custom length from 1 to 25 meters.
Tank wall optical feedthrough
Specifically designed for tank wall transformers, this feedthrough has a simple
design that provides both toughness and long-term leak-free operation. It is made
from 316 stainless steel and relies on proven glass-to-metal bonding techniques.
The feedthrough uses 1/4” NPT ANSI threads and can be installed directly into the
tank wall or on a tank wall mounting plate.
NEMA-4 Enclosure
The T/Guard system can be mounted in a NEMA-4 enclosure that houses and
protects the instrument for long-term exterior use. All fiber-optic extension cables

- DIN Rail mounting brackets
- External panelmount LED display
SYSTEM ORDERING CODES:
Neoptix, Inc. - 1415 Frank-Carrel, suite 220 - Québec (Québec) G1N 4N7  Canada - Phone : (418) 687-2500 - Fax : (418) 687-2524 - info@neoptix.com
TG2 -      - A      - C      - R      - D
Number of channels:
1 = 1 channel
n = n channels
16 = 16 channels
Analog Output:
1 = 0-10V (optional)
2 = 4-20 mA (standard)
Relay block
0 = None
8 = 8 Form-C (standard)
16 = 16 Form C
Communication (TCP/IP
and IEC-61850 built-in)
1 = RS-232 (standard)
2 = RS-485 Half-Duplex
3 = RS-485 Full-Duplex
4 = MODBUS Half-Duplex
5 = MODBUS Full-Duplex
6 = DNP 3.0
7 = Other (specify)
On-board Datalogging
Memory:
0 = none
1 = Datalogging (standard)
Neoptix, Inc. is a Qualitrol company